
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 9

Start 1-19-18
4 soil 4 Finish 1-23-18
21 clay/gravel 25
3 lime 28

194 shale 222
45 lime 267
38 shale 305
50 lime 355
23 shale 378 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1’’ to 1050 pumped in 15sxs 
Pulled up to 600’ pumped 15sxs 
Pulled up to 250’ pumped 40sxs 
Brought cement to surface 70sxs total 

10 lime 388
3 shale 391
92 lime 483
57 shale 540
59 lime 599
7 shale 606
48 lime 654

163 shale 817
39 lime 856
52 shale 908
31 lime 939
15 shale 954
6 lime 960
16 shale 976
6 lime 982
7 shale 989
6 lime 995
86 shale 1081 T.D.
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